UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

JAMHURI YA MUUNGANO WA TANZANIA

EXCHEQUER RECEIPT

STAKABADHI YA MALIPO YA SERIKALI

------------------------------------------------------------------------

RECEIPT NUMBER 923272205048209

RECEIVED FROM FLAMES PHARMACY

AMOUNT TZS 687,500.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED

IN RESPECT OF ANNUAL FEE RETAIL AND
WHOLESALE PHARMACY

BANK REFERENCE EC101965738520

CONTROL NUMBER 991620218105

PAYMENT DATE Sep 29, 2023

ISSUED BY PHARMACY COUNCIL

DATE ISSUED Sep 29, 2023

SIGNATURE --------------------------